
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2020;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202002140000
62000

02/14/2020
12:12:03

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

Instr
#:20150904000
309910

202010080004
58330

10/08/2020
04:00:04

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Instr
#:20160322000
091680

202010090004
58540

10/09/2020
08:49:53

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

KYMULGA LLC Instr
#:20160322000
091780

202003030000
83700

03/03/2020
12:15:14

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

39 85 Instr
#:20150904000
309960

Lot#:1C2
Book:39 Pg:85
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1C OF
A
RESUBDIVISI
ON

202003030000
83700

03/03/2020
12:15:14

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

39 85 Instr
#:20150904000
309960

Lot#:1C1
Book:39 Pg:85
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1C OF
A
RESUBDIVISI
ON

202010200004
76360

10/20/2020
12:28:41

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HIGH PINE
LLC

Instr
#:20160322000
091730


