Recorded= 2020;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002140000 62000	02/14/2020 12:12:03	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PERA LEE BRANCH INC					Instr #:20150904000 309910	
202010080004 58330	10/08/2020 04:00:04	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC					Instr #:20160322000 091680	
202010090004 58540	10/09/2020 08:49:53	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	KYMULGA LLC					Instr #:20160322000 091780	
202003030000 83700	03/03/2020 12:15:14	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PERA LEE BRANCH INC			39	85	Instr #:20150904000 309960	Lot#:1C2 Book:39 Pg:8ť Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESURVEY OF LOT 1C O A RESUBDIVISI ON
202003030000 83700	03/03/2020 12:15:14	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PERA LEE BRANCH INC			39	85	Instr #:20150904000 309960	Lot#:1C1 Book:39 Pg:8t Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESURVEY OF LOT 1C O A RESUBDIVISI ON
202010200004 76360	10/20/2020 12:28:41	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HIGH PINE LLC					Instr #:20160322000 091730	